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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais5016
Airborne

9.225 9.425 9.0758.950 36.675
1 2 5 5 1 

1 

Audrey Wong5034
Champions Acad

9.100 9.175 9.2259.100 36.600
3 5 2 2 2 

2 

Annie Perez5083
Santa Cruz

9.125 9.400 9.1758.200 35.900
2 3 11 3 3 

3 

Calli Renner5050
Edge

8.725 9.625 9.0258.375 35.750
8 1 9 6 4 

4 

Emily Walsh5048
Edge

8.825 8.250 9.3009.300 35.675
7 10T 1 1 5 

5 

Victoria Renner5049
Edge

8.650 9.000 9.0009.000 35.650
10 7 4 7 6 

6 

Natalia Cuyler5079
Redwood Empire

8.950 9.050 9.1008.150 35.250
5 6 12 4 7 

7 

Nora Brown5081
Santa Cruz

8.575 9.300 8.5758.650 35.100
11 4 6 10 8 

8 

Lauren Hoofard5099
Technique

8.700 8.175 8.9008.600 34.375
9 12 7 8 9 

9 

Bryn Polly5088
Technique

8.975 8.300 8.5008.300 34.075
4 9 10 11 10 

10 

Molly Retterer5073
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.075 8.7008.000 33.675
6 13 13 9 11 

11 

Irina Soloshenko5091
Technique

8.475 8.250 8.4008.500 33.625
12 10T 8 12T 12 

12 

Ella Swadley5059
Edge

8.400 8.350 8.4007.800 32.950
13 8 14 12T 13 

13 

Alicia Deras5064
Golden Bear

8.200 7.400 7.6009.025 32.225
14 14 3 14 14 

14 
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